6
18
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 183
183
Cable Accessories
C
ab

10+5+1+Chassis Hole
Price Per Pack
Order CodeCable Entry
100 Per Pack
Grommet Strip
435
Before
134-7524.2
134-7402.0
134-7391.0
134-7270.6
5m Length
769-2044.2
769-1982.0
769-1861.0
769-1740.6
1.2m Length
250+100+25+1+Order Code
Price EachPanel Thickness
(max)
134-752769-204RAYRIMNR92.204.513.50.94.2
134-740769-198RAYRIMNR82.252.56.60.92.0
134-739769-186RAYRIMNR71.251.64.80.91.0
134-727769-174RAYRIMNR61.250.83.50.50.6
5m1.2mMftrs. List No.E (typical)D (min)C (min)B (min)A (max)
Order Code
Ì Extruded edging strip internally coated with heat activated adhesive
Ì Heating changes profile from 'V' to a 'U' section